
ID Name ReleaseSplitableResource NamesLevel of ApprovalModifiedAcronym Start Finish % Complete
98 Provisioning of IP-based multimedia services Rel5 No WG SA1 TSG No IMS Mon 21/02/00 Mon 21/10/02 24%

99 Call control and roaming to support IMS in UMTS No WG SA2 TSG No IMS-CCR Mon 21/02/00 Tue 19/02/02 24%

115  Multimedia Capabilities No WG CN1 No IMS-CCR Mon 04/09/00 Thu 02/08/01 0%

117 Terminal capabilities and Interactions on running multimedia from an external terminalNo WG T2 No IMS-CCR Mon 01/01/01 Fri 29/06/01 0%

144 Roaming between IMS and CS domain networks (roaming support within and between network types)No WG CN4 No IMS-ONCS Mon 24/07/00 Mon 21/10/02 46%

149 MExE  interactions No WG T2 No Mon 01/01/01 Fri 28/12/01 100%

150 MMS interactions No WG T2 WG No Mon 01/01/01 Fri 28/12/01 0%

191 Facsimile Rel4 No WG SA1 TSG No FAX Tue 22/02/00 Fri 22/12/00 74%

192 Real Time Fax No WG SA2 No FAX-RT Tue 22/02/00 Fri 23/06/00 100%

193 Terminal capabilities, AT commands No WG T2 No FAX-RT Tue 22/02/00 Fri 23/06/00 100%

200 Global Text Telephony Rel5 No WG SA2 TSG No GTT Wed 28/06/00 Fri 07/12/01 76%

206 Terminal Aspects No WG T2 TSG No GTT Mon 12/03/01 Thu 31/05/01 0%

229 OSA enhancements NA Yes WG SA1 TSG No OSA1 Wed 28/06/00 Fri 21/12/01 49%

237 OSA security Rel5 No WG SA3 TSG No OSA1-SEC Wed 28/06/00 Mon 03/09/01 40%

243 impact on terminal No WG T2 TSG No OSA1-SEC Mon 02/04/01 Fri 29/06/01 0%

244 Retrieval of Terminal capabilities Rel5 No WG SA2 TSG No OSA1-TC Mon 25/09/00 Fri 30/11/01 73%

247 Provisionning of the terminal capabilities No WG T2 TSG No OSA1-TC Mon 02/04/01 Fri 30/11/01 50%

273 MExE enhancements Rel-4 NA No WG T2 TSG No MEXE Mon 03/01/00 Fri 14/12/01 89%

274 MExE Security Analysis Activity Rel5 No WG SA3 TSG No MEXE-SEC Tue 22/02/00 Fri 14/12/01 75%

276 Terminal aspects No WG T2 No Tue 22/02/00 Fri 15/12/00 100%

277 MExE Rel4 Improvements and Investigations Rel4 No WG T2 TSG No MEXE-ENHANCMon 03/01/00 Fri 15/12/00 100%

278 3rd MExE classmark No WG T2 TSG No Mon 03/01/00 Fri 15/12/00 100%

279 FS on Secure download mechanism and capabilities to support SDR conceptsNo WG T2 TSG No Mon 07/02/00 Fri 15/12/00 100%

280 FS on Support of MP3/MPEG4 content No WG T2 TSG No Mon 07/02/00 Fri 15/12/00 100%

281 MExE enhancements Rel-5 NA No WG T2 TSG No MEXE5 Wed 21/02/01 Mon 17/12/01 18%

282 MExE Rel-5 Security Analyisis Rel5 No WG T2 TSG No MEXE5-SEC Wed 21/02/01 Mon 17/12/01 5%

283 MExE Rel-5 Improvements and Investigations Rel5 No WG T2 TSG No MEXE5-ENHANCMon 26/03/01 Mon 17/12/01 75%

327 Multimedia Messaging Rel4 No WG T2 TSG No MMS Tue 22/02/00 Wed 14/03/01 99%

329 Review of definition of service requirements No WG T2 TSG No Thu 01/06/00 Wed 14/03/01 100%

330 Technical Realisation No WG T2 TSG No Mon 10/04/00 Wed 14/03/01 99%

331 Review of definition of reference Achitecture model No WG T2 TSG No Mon 10/04/00 Wed 14/03/01 100%

332 "Fulfill Requirements of Stage 1" No WG T2 TSG No Mon 10/04/00 Wed 14/03/01 99%

333 Definition of MMS primitives in Stage 2 No WG T2 TSG No Mon 10/04/00 Wed 14/03/01 100%

334 Terminal interfaces NA Yes WG T2 No TI Mon 03/01/00 Fri 21/12/01 58%

335 AT commands enhancements Rel4 No WG T2 No TI-ATC Mon 03/01/00 Wed 14/03/01 71%

336 Specification of AT commands for new services No WG T2 No Mon 03/01/00 Wed 14/03/01 100%

338 Wide Area Data Synchronisation NA Yes WG T2 No TI-WADS Mon 03/01/00 Fri 21/12/01 49%

339 Continues evolution of Synchronisation protocol Rel4 No WG T2 No TI-SYNC-EVOL Mon 03/01/00 Wed 14/03/01 100%

340 vObjects and Other Constructs for Use in Data Synchronisation Rel5 No WG T2 TSG No TI-SYNC-VOBJ Tue 16/05/00 Fri 21/12/01 26%

343 Terminal local model Rel4 No WG T2 TSG No TLM Tue 16/05/00 Thu 15/03/01 100%

344 Terminal local model enhancements Rel5 No WG T2 TSG No TLM5 Mon 14/05/01 Wed 12/12/01 10%

345 Location Services enhancements NA Yes WG SA2 TSG No LCS1 Mon 03/04/00 Fri 29/11/02 23%

381 CBS interactions Rel4 No WG T2 No LCS1-CBS Fri 14/04/00 Wed 14/03/01 100%

588 Support of Presence Capability Rel5 No WG SA1 TSG No PRESNC Mon 19/03/01 Tue 19/03/02 0%

591 Stage 3 No TSG CN No Mon 03/09/01 Thu 20/12/01 0%

594 UE issues No WG T2 No Mon 03/09/01 Thu 20/12/01 0%

595 Display of Service Provider name on UE Rel5 No WG SA1 TSG No SPNAME Mon 25/12/00 Thu 20/12/01 17%

598 Stage 3 No TSG CN No Mon 03/09/01 Thu 20/12/01 0%

601 UE issues No WG T2 No Mon 03/09/01 Thu 20/12/01 0%

634 Messaging enhancements Rel-5 Rel5 No WG T2 TSG No MESS5 Fri 15/06/01 Fri 14/12/01 0%

635 Multimedia Messaging (MMS) enhancements No WG T2 TSG No MESS5-MMS Fri 15/06/01 Fri 14/12/01 0%

637 Technical realization No WG T2 No Fri 15/06/01 Fri 14/12/01 0%

638 Enhanced Messaging Service (EMS) enhancements No WG T2 TSG No MESS5-EMS Fri 15/06/01 Fri 14/12/01 0%

640 Technical realization No WG T2 No Fri 15/06/01 Fri 14/12/01 0%
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